
800в\с - Девочки

1 Пенкина Настя 2000 Апрелевка 12.02,67 3 74 Поморцев

2 Романова Ксения 1999 Горки-2 12.18,37 3 71 Бадёрый

3 Киселёва Таня 2001 Апрелевка 12.31,03 3 68 Поморцев

4 Диденко Катя 1999 Апрелевка 12.42,18 3 66 Поморцев

5 Гришунина Варвара 2001 Горки-2 12.58,55 3 62 Бадёрый

6 Яковлева Катя 2001 Горки-2 13.54,44 б\р 51 Бадёрый

7 Касьянова Алёна 2000 Апрелевка 14.02,01 б\р 50 Поморцев

8 Сарэу Наташа 2001 Апрелевка 14.52,31 б\р 40 Поморцев

9 Воронова Настя 2001 Горки-2 15.15,90 б\р 36

10 Шкуро Лиза 2001 Апрелевка 15.29,64 б\р 34

11 Курнакова Саша 2001 Апрелевка 18.52,34 б\р 9

Черкасова Мария 1999 Горки-2 н\я

Чупашкина Мария 1999 Горки-2 н\я

600в\с - Девочки

1 Киселёва Лена  2002 Горки-2 12.29,74 б\р 69 Бадёрый

2 Мухордых Юлия  2002 Горки-2 12.41,88 б\р 66 Бадёрый

3 Лесик Вика  2002 Горки-2 12.45,58 б\р 65 Бадёрый

4 Скупова Ксения  2002 Апрелевка 13.16,61 б\р 58 Поморцев

5 Кузьмина Юлия 2002 Горки-2 13.42,43 б\р 53 Бадёрый

Цинцадзе Марина 2002 Апрелевка н\я б\р

400в\с - Девочки

1 Ващинская Мария 2003 Апрелевка 9.08,41 б\р 1 Поморцев

2 Горбунова Лиза 2003 Апрелевка 9.42,00 б\р 0 Поморцев

Миронычева Ира  2003 Апрелевка н\я

400в\с - Мальчики

1 Рожков Антон 2003 Апрелевка 7.17,34 б\р 28 Поморцев

2 Махов Вова 2003 Горки-2 7.46,48 б\р 19 Бадёрый

3 Гришунин Артём 2003 Горки-2 8.34,40 б\р 8 Бадёрый

4 Стенин Никита 2003 Апрелевка 8.35,09 б\р 8 Поморцев

5 Макаров Егор 2004 Апрелевка 8.35,25 б\р 8 Поморцев

Филатов Артём 2004 Горки-2 н\я

800в\с - Мальчики

1 Улиско Миша 2000 Горки-2 11.49,70 3 67 Драбкина

2 Потёмкин Андрей 2000 Апрелевка 11.50,63 3 67 Поморцев

3 Агафонов Никита 1999 Апрелевка 11.56,05 3 66 Поморцев

4 Денисенков Роман 2000 Горки-2 12.26,48 3 59 Бадёрый

5 Ярмак Вова 2000 Апрелевка 12.27,33 3 59 Поморцев

6 Бончуков Дима 2001 Горки-2 12.59,18 б\р 52 Драбкина

7 Леоничев Саша 1999 Апрелевка 13.02,20 б\р 51 Поморцев

8 Семёнов Андрей 2000 Апрелевка 13.14,51 б\р 49 Поморцев

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

отборочного первенства ДЮСШ-3 "Весёлый дельфин"  по плаванию 

1 день (3.02.2012)

          3-4 февраля 2012г                                                                                                                                                                                                      25метров

       г.Апрелевка                                                                                                                                                                                                         п\б ФОК Мелодия



9 Гула Егор 2000 Апрелевка 13.24,47 б\р 47

10 Петров Денис 1999 Апрелевка 13.37,38 б\р 44

11 Кузяков Артём 1999 Горки-2 13.48,24 б\р 42

12 Архипов Артём 2001 Апрелевка 14.16,07 б\р 37

13 Смирнов Евгений 1999 Горки-2 14.38,78 б\р 32

14 Гордеев Никита 2001 Апрелевка 15.19,50 б\р 26

Алексеев Егор 1998 Горки-2 11.16,38 3

Морозов Илья 1997 Горки-2 13.18,53 б\р

Чумаков Иван 1998 Горки-2 15.52,00 б\р

Газизов Даня 2001 Апрелевка д\к

Опаринов Паша 1998 Горки-2 н\я

600м в\с - Мальчики

1 Семёнов Дима 2002 Апрелевка 9.40,81 б\р 115 Поморцев

2 Смирнов Никита 2002 Горки-2 9.47,26 б\р 112 Бадёрый

3 Четвериков Миша 2002 Апрелевка 10.31,65 б\р 98 Поморцев

4 Лобов Никита 2002 Апрелевка 10.40,47 б\р 96 Поморцев

5 Макроусов Дима 2002 Горки-2 10.41,81 б\р 95 Бадёрый

6 Бекбулатов Максим 2002 Апрелевка 11.22,51 б\р 73 Поморцев

7 Писарев Юра 2002 Апрелевка 11.28,19 б\р 72 Поморцев

8 Колесник Иван 2002 Апрелевка 11.29,96 б\р 72 Поморцев

9 Кравец Даниил 2002 Апрелевка 11.43,20 б\р 68

10 Чернышов Илья 2002 Апрелевка 11.51,72 б\р 67

11 Моисеев Даня 2002 Горки-2 11.53,48 б\р 66

12 Елистратов Вова 2002 Апрелевка 12.22,21 б\р 60

13 Закуткин Сергей 2002 Апрелевка 12.24,45 б\р 59

14 Суриков Павел 2002 Апрелевка 13.04,00 б\р 50

15 Данковцев Даня 2002 Горки-2 13.06,64 б\р 50

16 Кропоткин Никита 2002 Апрелевка 14.11,35 б\р 38



100м н\сп - Девочки

1 Пенкина Настя 2000 Апрелевка 1.24,41 3 81 Поморцев

2 Яковлева Катя 2001 Горки-2 1.29,32 3 72 Бадёрый

100м н\сп - Мальчики

1 Петров Денис 1999 Апрелевка 1.28,26 1юн 55 Поморцев

2 Семёнов Андрей 2000 Апрелевка 1.34,38 б\р 44 Поморцев

3 Кузяков Артём 1999 Горки-2 1.42,55 б\р 31 Драбкина

4 Бончуков Дима 2001 Горки-2 1.42,74 б\р 31 Бадёрый

5 Моисеев Даня 2002 Горки-2 1.50,05 б\р 20 Бадёрый

в\к Ильин Дима 1997 Селятино 1.13,26 3

в\к Алексеев Егор 1998 Горки-2 1.15,24 3

в\к Морозов Илья 1997 Горки-2 1.42,52 б\р

100м брасс - Девочки

1 Воронова Настя 2001 Горки-2 1.45,57 1юн 63 Драбкина

2 Курнакова Саша 2001 Апрелевка 2.07,78 б\р 32 Поморцев

3 Ващинская Мария 2003 Апрелевка 2.13,33 б\р 26 Поморцев

4 Горбунова Лиза 2003 Апрелевка 2.21,45 б\р 18 Поморцев

100м брасс - Мальчики

1 Леоничев Саша 1999 Апрелевка 1.26,62 3 78 Поморцев

2 Потёмкин Андрей 2000 Апрелевка 1.33,42 1юн 65 Поморцев

3 Лобов Никита 2002 Апрелевка 1.43,29 б\р 49 Поморцев

4 Бекбулатов Максим 2002 Апрелевка 1.47,60 б\р 42 Поморцев

5 Суриков Павел 2002 Апрелевка 2.00,62 б\р 25 Поморцев

6 Стенин Никита 2003 Апрелевка 2.20,07 б\р 6 Поморцев

100м батт - Мальчики

1 Денисенков Роман 2000 Горки-2 1.25,01 1юн 53 Бадёрый

100м кроль - Девочки

1 Романова Ксения 1999 Горки-2 1.13,34 3 88 Бадёрый

2 Диденко Катя 1999 Апрелевка 1.18,52 3 76 Поморцев

3 Гришунина Варвара 2001 Горки-2 1.18,62 3 76 Бадёрый

4 Киселёва Таня 2001 Апрелевка 1.19,07 3 75 Поморцев

5 Сарэу Наташа 2001 Апрелевка 1.27,72 1юн 58 Поморцев

6 Касьянова Алёна 2000 Апрелевка 1.31,10 1юн 52 Поморцев

7 Шкуро Лиза 2001 Апрелевка 1.36,28 б\р 43 Поморцев

8 Мухордых Юлия  2002 Горки-2 1.42,95 б\р 32 Бадёрый

9 Лесик Вика  2002 Горки-2 1.48,10 б\р 25

10 Киселёва Лена  2002 Горки-2 1.50,44 б\р 21

11 Кузьмина Юлия 2002 Горки-2 1.50,71 б\р 21

12 Скупова Ксения  2002 Апрелевка 1.54,37 б\р 18

100м кроль - Мальчики

1 Агафонов Никита 1999 Апрелевка 1.08,41 3 80 Поморцев

2 Улиско Миша 2000 Горки-2 1.13,48 1юн 68 Драбкина

3 Ярмак Вова 2000 Апрелевка 1.16,65 1юн 61 Поморцев

2 день (4.02.12)



4 Смирнов Евгений 1999 Горки-2 1.19,80 1юн 54 Бадёрый

5 Семёнов Дима 2002 Апрелевка 1.21,01 1юн 52 Поморцев

6 Газизов Даня 2001 Апрелевка 1.21,20 1юн 52 Поморцев

7 Смирнов Никита 2002 Горки-2 1.25,07 б\р 44 Бадёрый

8 Гула Егор 2000 Апрелевка 1.26,10 б\р 42 Поморцев

9 Макроусов Дима 2002 Горки-2 1.28,25 б\р 38

10 Архипов Артём 2001 Апрелевка 1.28,69 б\р 38

11 Четвериков Миша 2002 Апрелевка 1.32,32 б\р 31

12 Кравец Даниил 2002 Апрелевка 1.36,10 б\р 25

13 Писарев Юра 2002 Апрелевка 1.36,18 б\р 25

14 Рожков Антон 2003 Апрелевка 1.39,69 б\р 20

15 Колесник Иван 2002 Апрелевка 1.40,21 б\р 19

16 Махов Вова 2003 Горки-2 1.46,16 б\р 13

17 Закуткин Сергей 2002 Апрелевка 1.46,96 б\р 12

18 Гордеев Никита 2001 Апрелевка 1.47,42 б\р 12

19 Данковцев Даня 2002 Горки-2 1.48,14 б\р 11

20 Гришунин Артём 2003 Горки-2 1.50,30 б\р 9

21 Макаров Егор 2004 Апрелевка 1.59,02 б\р 0

22 Елистратов Вова 2002 Апрелевка 1.59,51 б\р 0

23 Кропоткин Никита 2002 Апрелевка 2.06,70 б\р 0

24 Филатов Артём 2004 Горки-2 2.18,18 б\р 0

в\к Чумаков Иван 1998 Горки-2 1.20,57 1юн

200м кпл - Девочки

1 Романова Ксения 1999 Горки-2 3.04,05 3 81 Бадёрый

2 Пенкина Настя 2000 Апрелевка 3.04,12 3 81 Поморцев

3 Диденко Катя 1999 Апрелевка 3.17,61 3 69 Поморцев

4 Киселёва Таня 2001 Апрелевка 3.19,97 3 68 Поморцев

5 Гришунина Варвара 2001 Горки-2 3.25,32 3 63 Бадёрый

6 Яковлева Катя 2001 Горки-2 3.27,00 1юн 62 Бадёрый

7 Касьянова Алёна 2000 Апрелевка 3.33,61 1юн 57 Поморцев

8 Сарэу Наташа 2001 Апрелевка 3.35,30 1юн 55 Поморцев

9 Воронова Настя 2001 Горки-2 3.41,32 1юн 51

10 Шкуро Лиза 2001 Апрелевка 3.58,00 б\р 40

11 Мухордых Юлия  2002 Горки-2 4.12,96 б\р 30

12 Лесик Вика  2002 Горки-2 4.20,12 б\р 26

13 Киселёва Лена  2002 Горки-2 4.21,38 б\р 25

14 Курнакова Саша 2001 Апрелевка 4.29,63 б\р 20

15 Скупова Ксения  2002 Апрелевка 4.34,00 б\р 19

16 Кузьмина Юлия 2002 Горки-2 4.54,74 б\р 11

100м кпл - Девочки

1 Ващинская Мария 2003 Апрелевка 2.07,06 б\р 17 Поморцев

2 Горбунова Лиза 2003 Апрелевка 2.21,08 б\р 6 Поморцев

100м кпл - Мальчики

1 Рожков Антон 2003 Апрелевка 1.49,42 б\р 21 Поморцев

2 Махов Вова 2003 Горки-2 1.53,02 б\р 18 Бадёрый

3 Стенин Никита 2003 Апрелевка 2.05,10 б\р 6 Поморцев

4 Макаров Егор 2004 Апрелевка 2.05,37 б\р 6 Поморцев



5 Гришунин Артём 2003 Горки-2 2.07,32 б\р 4 Бадёрый

6 Филатов Артём 2004 Горки-2 2.35,00 б\р 0 Бадёрый

200м кпл - Мальчики

1 Агафонов Никита 1999 Апрелевка 2.56,62 3 72 Поморцев

2 Денисенков Роман 2000 Горки-2 2.59,66 3 69 Бадёрый

3 Улиско Миша 2000 Горки-2 3.00,01 3 69 Драбкина

4 Леоничев Саша 1999 Апрелевка 3.04,00 3 64 Поморцев

5 Потёмкин Андрей 2000 Апрелевка 3.08,83 1юн 61 Поморцев

6 Ярмак Вова 2000 Апрелевка 3.15,92 1юн 55 Поморцев

7 Семёнов Дима 2002 Апрелевка 3.20,11 1юн 51 Поморцев

8 Смирнов Никита 2002 Горки-2 3.20,99 1юн 51 Бадёрый

9 Петров Денис 1999 Апрелевка 3.26,96 1юн 46

10 Семёнов Андрей 2000 Апрелевка 3.27,75 1юн 46

11 Лобов Никита 2002 Апрелевка 3.31,45 б\р 43

12 Газизов Даня 2001 Апрелевка 3.32,57 б\р 42

13 Смирнов Евгений 1999 Горки-2 3.33,00 б\р 42

14 Макроусов Дима 2002 Горки-2 3.33,88 б\р 41

15 Чумаков Иван 1998 Горки-2 3.35,35 б\р 40

16 Гула Егор 2000 Апрелевка 3.36,65 б\р 39

17 Бончуков Дима 2001 Горки-2 3.37,28 б\р 39

18 Морозов Илья 1997 Горки-2 3.40,77 б\р 36

19 Архипов Артём 2001 Апрелевка 3.45,55 б\р 32

20 Кузяков Артём 1999 Горки-2 3.49,82 б\р 30

21 Четвериков Миша 2002 Апрелевка 3.52,23 б\р 28

22 Писарев Юра 2002 Апрелевка 3.54,36 б\р 27

23 Бекбулатов Максим 2002 Апрелевка 3.58,41 б\р 24

24 Колесник Иван 2002 Апрелевка 4.00,40 б\р 23

25 Моисеев Даня 2002 Горки-2 4.00,54 б\р 23

26 Кравец Даниил 2002 Апрелевка 4.02,44 б\р 21

27 Гордеев Никита 2001 Апрелевка 4.04,00 б\р 20

28 Данковцев Даня 2002 Горки-2 4.23,99 б\р 12

29 Закуткин Сергей 2002 Апрелевка 4.24,25 б\р 12

30 Елистратов Вова 2002 Апрелевка 4.27,36 б\р 11

31 Кропоткин Никита 2002 Апрелевка 5.19,52 б\р 0

Суриков Павел 2002 Апрелевка дискв.

Алексеев Егор 1998 Горки-2 2.49,67 3

Гл.судья соревнований                                                              А.В.Поморцев

Секретарь                                                                                          О.А. Бадёрый


